TC 'WeilRe Baren Wannsee'

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Alsenstraf3e 17, 14109 Berlin
G 0308053672 info@weisse-baeren.de

Hallenadresse
Alsenstraf3e 17, 14109 Berlin
info@weisse-baeren.de

Sportwart/in
Grozdanovic, Aleksandar
T 0170/8054708 grozdanovic@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Ott, Felix
T 0173/6468627 felixott@gmx.net
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. Name, Vorname Nat.
Vogel, Traugott
Dr. Schwalbe, Hans-Peter
Richter, Martin
Dr. Kirschbaum, Frank
Buschmann, Jochen
Dr. Schiffner, Jurgen
Klinkmdiller, Bernt
Koch, Hans-Henning
Krause, Manfred

10 Kazmierski, Detlef

11 Henze, Wolfgang

12 Karow, Torsten

13 Kuhn, Dieter

14 Dr. Schulz, Manfred

15 Barthel, Peter-Ingo

16 Zimny, Franz

17 Patschan, Rudiger

18 Kolesovsky, Dieter

19 Wolter, Joachim

20 Keilonat, Bernd

21 Dr. Stephan, Peter

22 Patzer, Siegfried
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ID-Nr. DRL
14600443 D27
14551069 D55
14302509 D15/H80
14200139
13900248
14651532
14952862
14004612
14051451
14790240
14604190
14503534
14503543
14151404
14304730
14104565
14304644
14004615
14790358
14790716
13951092
14404605
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